

520 Lafayette Road North St. Paul, MN 55155-4194

### Compliance Inspection Form

Existing Subsurface Sewage Treatment Systems (SSTS)

Doc Type: Compliance and Enforcement

Inspection results based on Minnesota Pollution Control Agency (Marequirements and attached forms – additional local requirements may all	- (A)	local tracking p	urposes:
Submit completed form to Local Unit of Government (LUG) and s within 15 days	ystem owner		
System Status			
System status on date (mm/dd/yyyy):9/26/2018	ediane de derma		
	Noncompliant (See Upgrade Requ		f Noncompliance ge 3.)
Reason(s) for noncompliance (check all applicable)  Impact on Public Health (Compliance Component #1) – In Other Compliance Conditions (Compliance Component #2) Tank Integrity (Compliance Component #2) – Failing to pr Other Compliance Conditions (Compliance Component #3) Soil Separation (Compliance Component #4) – Failing to pr Operating permit/monitoring plan requirements (Compliance	3) – Imminent threat to otect groundwater 3) – Failing to protect g protect groundwater	public health a Iroundwater	
•			
Property Information Parcel ID#	or Sec/Twp/Range:	191537000	
• •			
Property address: 14259 W Lake Sallie Dr	Reason for ins	oection: sale	
•	Reason for insp		
Property owner: <u>Davis Heyer</u> or	Owner's phone	: <u>841-6123</u>	
Property owner:	Owner's phone  Representative	: 841-6123 phone:	
Property owner:	Owner's phone	: 841-6123 phone:	
Property owner:	Owner's phone  Representative	: 841-6123 phone:	
Property owner:	Owner's phone  Representative	: 841-6123 phone:hority phone: _	846-7341
Property owner:	Owner's phone  Representative	: 841-6123 phone:hority phone: _	
Property owner:	Owner's phone  Representative	phone:hority phone:	846-7341
Brief system description: <u>trenches</u> Comments or recommendations:	Owner's phone  Representative	phone:hority phone:	846-7341 ECEIVED
Property owner:	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut of determine the complete due to unknown con	phone:hority phone:	846-7341  ECEIVED SEP 2 7 2018 ZONING this system. No
Property owner:	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut of determine the complete due to unknown con	phone:hority phone:	846-7341  ECEIVED SEP 2 7 2018 ZONING this system. No
Property owner:	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut  determine the complete due to unknown conter usage. Certification nu	phone:hority phone:	846-7341  ECEIVED SEP 2 7 2018 ZONING this system. No
Property owner:	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut  determine the complete due to unknown conter usage. Certification nu	phone:hority phone:hance status of aditions during sumber:	846-7341  ECEIVED  EP 2 7 2018  ZONING  this system. No ystem construction,
Property owner:	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut  determine the complete due to unknown conter usage. Certification nu	innce status of ditions during samber: 3044 mber: 634	846-7341 ECEIVED SEP 2 7 2018 ZONING this system. No ystem construction,
Property owner: Davis Heyer  Or  Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Becker County  Brief system description: trenches  Comments or recommendations:  Certification I hereby certify that all the necessary information has been gathered to determination of future system performance has been nor can be made possible abuse of the system, inadequate maintenance, or future water linspector name: Randy Anderson  Business name: Anderson On-Site Inspector signature: Anderson On-Site Inspector signature: Anderson On-Site	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut le due to unknown con er usage. Certification nu License nu	iance status of ditions during sumber: 3044 amber: 849-30	846-7341 ECEIVED SEP 2 7 2018 ZONING this system. No ystem construction,
Property owner: Davis Heyer  or  Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Becker County  Brief system description: trenches  Comments or recommendations:  Certification  I hereby certify that all the necessary information has been gathered to determination of future system performance has been nor can be made possible abuse of the system, inadequate maintenance, or future water Inspector name: Randy Anderson  Business name: Anderson On-Site	Owner's phone Representative Regulatory aut  determine the complete due to unknown conter usage. Certification nu	iance status of ditions during sumber: 3044 amber: 849-30	846-7341  ECEIVED  EP 2 7 2018  ZONING  this system. No ystem construction,

pertv :	address: 14259 W Lake Sallie Dr		Inspector initials/Date: 9/26/2018 (mm/dd/yyyy)
			(ппиштууу)
. Imr	oact on Public Health – Co	mpliance compor	nent #1 of 5
Cor	mpliance criteria:		Verification method(s):
Syst	tem discharges sewage to the und surface.	☐ Yes   No	<ul><li>⊠ Searched for surface outlet</li><li>⊠ Searched for seeping in yard/backup in home</li></ul>
Sys	tem discharges sewage to drain or surface waters.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	<ul><li>Excessive ponding in soil system/D-boxes</li><li>Homeowner testimony (See Comments/Explanation)</li></ul>
Sys dwe	tem causes sewage backup into elling or establishment.	☐ Yes ☒ No	<ul><li>☐ "Black soil" above soil dispersal system</li><li>☐ System requires "emergency" pumping</li></ul>
An sys	y "yes" answer above indic stem is an imminent threat alth and safety.	cates the to public	<ul> <li>☐ Performed dye test</li> <li>☐ Unable to verify (See Comments/Explanation)</li> <li>☐ Other methods not listed (See Comments/Explanation)</li> </ul>
Coi	mments/Explanation:		
<u>.</u> Ta	nk Integrity – Compliance	component #2 of	
Co	mpliance criteria:	,	Verification method(s):
Sys	stem consists of a seepage pit, sspool, drywell, or leaching pit.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	<ul><li>☑ Probed tank(s) bottom</li><li>☑ Examined construction records</li></ul>
Sec	epage pits meeting 7080.2550 may be npliant if allowed in local ordinance.		<ul><li>☐ Examined Tank Integrity Form (Attach)</li><li>☐ Observed liquid level below operating depth</li></ul>
Se	wage tank(s) leak below their signed operating depth.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	☐ Examined empty (pumped) tanks(s) ☐ Probed outside tank(s) for "black soil"
•	ves, which sewage tank(s) leaks:		Unable to verify (See Comments/Explanation)
Ai	ny "yes" answer above ind vstem is failing to protect g	cates the roundwater.	☐ Other methods not listed (See Comments/Explanation)
	omments/Explanation:		-
	·		
3 · O(	ther Compliance Condition	<b>ns</b> – Compliance co	omponent #3 of 5
	Maintenance hole covers are dam	aged, cracked, unsecu	ured, or appear to be structurally unsound. ☐ Yes* ☒ No ☐ Unknown
a. b.	Other issues (electrical hazards etc.)	to immediately and a	dversely impact public health or safety. ☐ Yes* ☒ No ☐ Unknown
IJ.	*System is an imminent threat t	o public health and s	afety.
	Explain:		
C.	System is non-protective of groun *System is failing to protect gro	d water for other cond	itions as determined by inspector . ☐ Yes*  ☑ No
	•		
	Explain:	•	

C.	*System is faili		roundwater.				
	Explain:						
www.pca wq-wwist	.state.mn.us • rs4-31b • 6/4/14	651-296-6300	• 800-657-3864	•	TTY 651-282-5332 or 800-657-3864	•	Available in alternative formats  Page 2 of 3

		Inspector initials/Date:	9/26/2018
Property address: 14259 W Lake Sallie Dr		mispodor minas	(mm/dd/yyyy)
4. Soil Separation - Compliance co	mponent #4 of 5		
Date of installation: 7/6/1990	Unknown	Verification method(s):	
(mm/dd/yyyy) Shoreland/Wellhead protection/Food beverage lodging?	⊠ Yes □ No	Soil observation does not expire. Prev observations by two independent part unless site conditions have been alter requirements differ.	es are sumorem,
Compliance criteria:		☐ Conducted soil observation(s) (Atta	ch boring logs)
For systems built prior to April 1, 1996, and	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Two previous verifications (Attach I	ooring logs)
not located in Shoreland or Wellhead Protection Area or not serving a food,		☐ Not applicable (Holding tank(s), no d	
beverage or lodging establishment:		☐ Unable to verify (See Comments/Ex)	olanation)
Drainfield has at least a two-foot vertical			
separation distance from periodically saturated soil or bedrock.		Other (See Comments/Explanation)	
Non-performance systems built April 1,	⊠ Yes □ No	Comments/Explanation:	
1996 or later or for non-performance		soils: 0-11 sandy loam 10yr2/2	
systems located in Shoreland or Wellhead Protection Areas or serving a food,		11-48 sand 10yr4/4	
beverage, or lodging establishment:		48-72 sand 10yr5/4	
Drainfield has a three-foot vertical			
separation distance from periodically saturated soil or bedrock.*			
"Experimental", "Other", or "Performance"	☐ Yes ☐ No	Indicate depths or elevations	
eystems huilt under pre-2008 Rules; Type IV		A. Bottom of distribution media	36
or V systems built under 2008 Rules (7080. 2350 or 7080.2400 (Advanced Inspector			70
License required)		B. Periodically saturated soil/bedrock	72
Drainfield meets the designed vertical		C. System separation	36
separation distance from periodically saturated soil or bedrock.		D. Required compliance separation*	36
Any "no" answer above indicates	the system is	*May be reduced up to 15 percent if	allowed by Local
failing to protect groundwater.	<b>,</b>	Ordinance.	
raining to produce to			
5. Operating Permit and Nitroge	n BMP* - Complia	ance component #5 of 5 💢 🛭	Not applicable
		es 🗌 No If "yes", A below is requi	red
Is the system operated under an Operatin	.9	es No If "yes", B below is requi	17
Is the system required to employ a Nitrog		<del>_</del>	
BMP = Best Management Practice(s	) specified in the syste	t and the becompleted	
If the answer to both questions is	"no", this section o	does not need to be completed.	
Compliance criteria			
a. Operating Permit number:		- ☐ Yes ☐ No	1
Have the Operating Permit requirer	nents been met?		
b. Is the required nitrogen BMP in pla	ce and properly function	oning? Yes No	1
Any "no" answer indicates Nor	compliance.		
Upgrade Requirements (Minn. Stat. § 115. discontinued within ten months of receipt of the ground water, the system must be upgraded, is not failing as defined in law, and has at least its use discontinued, notwithstanding any lock Wellhead Protection Areas, or those used in the	replaced, or its use disco st two feet of design soil	ontinued within the time required by local ordinates a separation, then the system need not be upgional. This provision does not apply to system	nance. If an existing system raded, repaired, replaced, or ns in shoreland areas,

systems built under pre-2008 Rules; Type IV or V systems built under 2008 Rules (7080.	A. Botton	m of distribution media	36
2350 or 7080.2400 (Advanced Inspector License required)		dically saturated soil/bedrock	36
Drainfield meets the designed vertical separation distance from periodically		em separation	36
saturated soil or bedrock.	D. Requ	ired compliance separation* e reduced up to 15 percen	
Any "no" answer above indicates the system is failing to protect groundwater.	Ordina	ince.	
5. Operating Permit and Nitrogen BMP* - Compli	iance com		Not applicable
	∕es □ No	If "yes", A below is red	I i
Is the system required to employ a Nitrogen BMP?	∕es □ No	If "yes", B below is rec	<sub>l</sub> uired
BMP = Best Management Practice(s) specified in the syste	em design		
If the answer to both questions is "no", this section of Compliance criteria			
a. Operating Permit number:	_	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Have the Operating Permit requirements been met?			
b. Is the required nitrogen BMP in place and properly function	oning?	Yes No	1
Any "no" answer indicates Noncompliance.			
Upgrade Requirements (Minn. Stat. § 115.55) An imminent threat to discontinued within ten months of receipt of this notice or within a shot ground water, the system must be upgraded, replaced, or its use discois not failing as defined in law, and has at least two feet of design soil its use discontinued, notwithstanding any local ordinance that is more lits used in connection with food, here	ontinued within	n the time required by local o ten the system need not be u pylision does not apply to sys	rdinance. If an existing system pgraded, repaired, replaced, or tems in shoreland areas,
its use discontinued, notwithstanding any local ordinance that is more Wellhead Protection Areas, or those used in connection with food, be	volugo, une i		

## **BUILDING AND SEWAGE SYSTEM PERMIT**

BECKER COUNTY ZONING AND PLANNING

Parcel No. 19.1537.000  Lake Name Township Ask Lilicus section. 7 Description Cak Grould Ask 1 + 32  Lot Stra. 1 L	829 LAKE AVENUE, BOX 787, PHONE 847-4427	7, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56502
Septiment   Sept	10 1500 and	Permit No.
Issued to: Name  Address  RR ROY 461  Work Authorized  Wo	Fire Township A Kl. VICUsection	Dak Grove OPOF at 1 a.g.
Second Contractor: Name   Sand Second	No	Lot Size
Address RR ROC 45 DC.  Work Authorized. Survey and Contector: Name B Address Stories Besement No. of Bedrooms Bathrooms.  Tel. No.  Total No.  Tel. No.  State Fea.  Stories Besement No. of Bedrooms Bathrooms.  Tel. No.  Tel. No.  Receipt No. 354    Receipt No. 354    Receipt No. 354    Receipt No. 354    Receipt No. 355    Receipt No.	legiod to: Name Dave Heyer	Tel. No.
Work Authorized Survey ( ) Other Building ( ) Multiple Dwelling Units.  Size Stories Basement No. of Bedrooms Bathrooms.  Tel. No.  Tel. No.  State Fee.  State Fee.  State Fee.  HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:  High Water Mark of Jake  Sketch From New Constructor: Name of Adjustment Date:  APPROVED Board of Adjustment Date:  County Commissioners Date:  Toning Administrator Date:  Toning Administrator Date:  Sewage DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA  Installed in 18. 90. Septic Tank Drain  Capacity Commissioners Date:  Distance from nearest well 50. R	221 KNX 461 DC	
Type of Improvement: ( ) New Home ( ) Alteredion ( ) Garage ( ) Mobile Home Yr.    Cottage   Speptic System ( ) Other Building ( ) Multiple Dewalling   Units.   Stories   Basement   No. of Bedrooms   Q	de and a content	
Contractor: Name & Address   Stories   Basement   No. of Bedrooms   Bathrooms	V	
Sketch  State Fea. Stories Basement No. of Badroome. Seath Contractor: Name & Address  Festimated Cost B   OoO Permit Fee B Soo State Fea. Soo Receipt No. 3544    HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO: High Water Mark of Lake Side Lot Lines D and Soo Permit Fee B Soo Soo Permit	Type of Improvement: ( )New Home ( )Alteration ( ) Garage ( )Mobile Home )	Yr
Sketch  State Fee SO Receipt No. 3541  HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO: High Water Mark of Lake Side Lot Lines Logard or Water Interest Center Interest Control County Commissioners Date: Co	( )Cottage Septic System ( )Other Building ( )Multiple Dwelling	Units.  Bathrooms  Bathrooms
Sketch    State Fee		
Sketch  HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:  High Water Mark of Lake Side Lot Lines (L) and (L) rear yard (L)	Contractor: Name & Address	SO Receipt No. 3541
FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:  High Water Mark of Lake Side Lot Lines 10 and 00 reary yard Center Line of the Read 10 C. L.  Right of way state or Co.  APPROVED: Board of Adjustment Planning Commission. Date: County Commissioners County Commissioners Date: County Commissioners Date: County Commissioners Date:  County Commissioners Date: Date:  Date:  County Commissioners Date:  Date: County Commissioners Date:  Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Distance from locution Distance from nearest well Distance from cocupied building Description Distance from bottom to Water Table Fit.  Lift Pump!  Press  ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information Contrained Heritary County Distance from bottom to Water Table Fit.  Lift Pump!  Press  ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information Contrained Heritary County Distance from bottom to Water Table Fit.  Lift Pump!  Press  ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information Contrained Heritary Centricy That Press Thomas And Water Table Fit.  ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary Centricy That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County That The Information County Table ARREMENT: Heritary County Table	Estimated Cost Permit Fee Permit Fee	State Fee.
FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:  High Water Mark of Lake Side Lot Lines 10 and 00 rearyard Center Line of the Read 120 Cr. L.  Right of way State or Co.  APPROVED: Board of Adjustment Planning Commission. Date: County Commissioners Date: County Commissioners Date: County Commissioners Date: County Commissioners Date: Distance from Administrator  SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA  Installed in 19 90 Septic Tank Drain Capacity 100 00is, 3755  Distance from lake or strong 75 Ft. Distance from lake or strong 75 Ft. Distance from occupied building 10 Ft. Lift Pump 1 Yes 10 Tho Well Depth 26 typ  ARREMENT: HERREY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HERREN IS CORRECT AND JAGREE TO DOT THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCOR- PRIVATE OF THE ORDINATION OF THE STORE OF THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCOR- THE ORDINATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY 1 AGREE TO POST THE DATE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY ZONNING IS A MISOEMEANON AND UPON THE STORE OF THE THAT PROPOSED WORK IN A STORE DATE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE INFORMATION OF THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THAT THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY THE STORE ORDINANCE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY		HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET
Septic Tank Date:  Septic Tank	Sketch	FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:
Septic Tank Date:  Septic Tank D	\	High Water Mark of Lake
APPROVED: Board of Adjustment.  Planning Commission.  County Commission.  Date:  County Commission.  Date:  Date:  SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM: DATA  Installed in 19. 90. Septic Tank Drain  Capacity Ito Gis. 3755  Distance from nearest well.  Distance from lake or stream.  The Distance from nearest well.  Distance from nearest well.  Distance from property line.  Distance from property line.  Distance from bottom to Water Table.  Fit. 10.  AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HERBEIN'S CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THE POST THIS PROVISION OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKEN COUNTY SAME TO POST THE POST THIS POST THE POST THE POST THIS POST THE POST	)   \$ \pi	
APROVED: Board of Adjustment Planning Commission. County Commission. Date: Date: Zoning Administrator  SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM: DATA  Installed in 19. 90. Septic Tank Drain  Capacity Distance from nearest well SO Ft. Distance from lake or stream 75 Ft. Distance from nearest well Distance from property line Distance from bottom to Water Table Fet.  AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN'S CORRECT AND AGREET ON THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY SAME TO POST THIS DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND MAST TAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FERMIT ON THE (OF THIS PERMIT OF THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FERMIT ON THE (OF THIS PERMIT OF THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION, NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION, NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION, NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION, NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK. I AGREE THAT FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK IN A MAST PAINED FOR THE SONING FOR THE SONING THE WORK IN A MAST PAINED FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION THE BECKER COUNTY SONING IS A MAST PAINED THE WORK IN A MAST PAINED FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION TO THE PAINED THE WORK IN A MAST PAINED FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION TO THE PAINED THE WORK IN A MAST PAINED FOR THE SONING FOR EACH WOLATION TO THE PAINED THE WORK IN A MAST PA	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	Right of way State or Co.
County Commissioners Zoning Administrator  SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM: DATA  Installed in 19 90 Septic Tank Drain  Capacity Items of the septic Tank Distance from nearest well  Distance from lake or straam 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from lake or straam 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 1.  Lift Pump 1 Yes YNo Well Depth 26° typ  Date:  The permit on the premises on which the work is to be considered and purpose of the provisions or the continuous or the work. I agree to post this permit on the premises on which the work is to be considered and purpose of the provisions have been country. I agree to post this permit of the provisions have been country to the second provisions ha		APPROVED: Board of Adjusting Commission Date:
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA  Installed in 19 90 Septic Tank Drain  Capacity IOO Gls, 3759  Distance from lake or stroam 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from lake or stroam 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Lift Pump 1 Yes 1 TNO Well Depth 26 type  AGREEMENT: HERBEY CERTIFY, THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HERBEN IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORD  DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND AGCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY. I AGREE TO POST THIS PRINT ON THE PREMISE SO WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE, AND MANTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THIS PRINT OF THE SECKER COUNTY ZONING IS A MISSIONED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE STANLED FROM THE SECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATION (BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED OF A RACH VOLICIATION, NOTIFY THE SECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATION (BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED OF A RACH VOLICIATION, NOTIFY THE SEXMAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE ROUTED AND APPROVED.  NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR AND HORSE THE SEXMAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED.  PROPRIED AS A PART OF THE SEXMAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED.  SENATURE OF OWNER  Date  Date	<del> </del> \( \)	County Commissioners Date:
Distance from nearest well  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from locupled building  Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft.  Lift Pump ( ) Yes	*	Zoning Administrator Date:
Distance from nearest well  Distance from lake or stream  The stream is a stream in the stream in th	₹× <del>80</del>	
Distance from nearest well  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from locupled building  Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft.  Lift Pump ( ) Yes		SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA
Distance from nearest well  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from lake or stream  To Ft.  Distance from locupled building  Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft.  Lift Pump ( ) Yes	TO SUPPELLY EXSPY	Installed in 19 40 Septic Tank Drain F
Distance from lake or stream 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from lake or stream 75 Ft. 7.  Distance from property line 10 Ft. 10  Distance from property line 10 Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. 10  Lift Pump 1 Yes 7 No Well Depth 20 typ  AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY, THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY, I AGREE TO POST THAT PREMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MANTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK IS AGREE THAT PREMIT OR THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING IS A MISDEMEANOR AND UPON CONVICTION THEREOF, SHALL BE PUNISHED ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMIT OR THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 1847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED 7500, OF DEPTH 20 PART OF THE SENAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED. NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE 10B IS READY FOR INSPECTION.  Date 7-6-90  Date 7-6-90	DRAW 100' WELL	100 Gls. 27550
Distance from lake of streeth  Distance from occupied building  Ft. 20  Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft. 10  Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft	150	Distance from nearest well
Distance from property line    Distance from property line   Distance from property line   Distance from property line   Distance from bottom to Water Table   Ft.		Distance from lake of stream
Distance from bottom to Water Table  Ft. 70  Lift Pump ( ) Yes	SEPTIC	Distance from occupied building
AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY. I AGREE TO POST THIS DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY. I AGREE TO POST THIS DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MAINTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT PERMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MAINTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT PERMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MAINTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT PERMIT ON THE PROVISION OF THE SEWAGE SUSTEMS AND UPON CONVICTION THEREOF, SHALL BE PUNISHED ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMIT OR THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR (847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE SEWAGE SUSTEMS SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED. NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE JOB IS READY FOR INSPECTION.  **BURNATURE OF OWNER**  **DATE: THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDING TO THE OPEN	110'	Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. +C
AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY. I AGREE TO POST THIS DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND EXCEPTION OF THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MAINTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT PERMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MAINTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT PERMIT OR THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS A MISDEMEANOR AND UPON CONVICTION THEREOF, SHALL BE PUNISHED AND VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 1847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE SEWAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED. NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE JOB IS READY FOR INSPECTION.  **SENATURE OF OWNER**  **Date**  **Da	Theh - Feet Lot Line	- 14/4 Denth 26' type
DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MANTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION THEREOF, SHALL BE PUNISHED PERMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE: AND MANTAINED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION THEREOF, SHALL BE PUNISHED ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMIT OR THE SECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR (847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE SEWAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED. NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE JOS IS READY FOR INSPECTION.  **REMATURE OF OWNER**  **Date** Date**  **Date**  **Dat	THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS C	CORRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCOR-
ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMITS AND APPROVED.  BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE SECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR APPROVED.  FOOTINGS HAVE BEEN COMPLETED NO PART OF THE SEWAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED.  NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOUSE BEFORE THE JOB IS READY FOR INSPECTION.  SIGNATURE OF OWNER  Date  Date	DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ASSOCIATION AND MARITAIL	NED THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE THERE
Received By Carther Wern Date 7-6-90	ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMIT OR THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING IS A SUB- BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE BECKER CO BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED TOO. FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE BEST OF THE SENT AGE SYSTEM SHALL	OUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR (847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING BE COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED.
Received By Jate Weroo Date 1-6-90	NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE JOB IS READY FO	JK INSPECTION.
Received By Jate Weroo Date 1-6-90	All mill Stager	FD
Received By Jalla Wen B	OF NATURE OF OWN	1-h-9()
DECVED COLINIY	Received By Jally Went 150	<b>Dato</b>
The arty and SECRET COUNTY SEEDIL	The Shanks	BECKER COUNTY
Approved By Becker County Zoning Administrator DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501	Approved By  Becker County Zoning Administrator	DETROIT LAKES, WIN 30001

# CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE SEWAGE SYSTEM

v 90 190 90 v	unty, Minnesota.	Twp. Name Lakeview Seepage Bed	6/5 St 100 F 90 F 20 F	
This certificate has been issued this 18 day of July	to certify compliance with regulations of Zoning Ordinance, Becker County, Minnesota.	The premises covered by this certificate are legally described as: Oak GLOVE ECC. 138 Range 41 Twp. Name Lakevi Seepage Bed	Capacity Distance From Nearest Well Distance From Cocupied Building Distance From Property Line Distance From Property Line Distance From Bottom Water Table	r. Name

Zoning Administrator
Becker County, Minnesota

Signed by:\_

56501

Zip No.

### **BUILDING AND SEWAGE SYSTEM PERMIT**

BECKER COUNTY ZONING AND PLANNING 829 LAKE AVENUE, BOX 787, PHONE 847-4427, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56502

Parcel No. 19.1537.000 Lake Name 40x	
Fire  No Township Jake VICUSection 7 Description_	Oak Grove frot 21+22
	Lot Size
Issued to: Name Dave Hayer	Tel. No
Address RR 1 BOX 461 DC	
Work Authorized Surge disposed Expter	$\sim$
Type of Improvement: ( )New Home ( )Alteration ( ) Garage ( )Mobile Home	Yr
( )Cottage Septic System ( )Other Building ( )Multiple Dwelling	^ .
	nent No. of Bedrooms Bathrooms
Contractor: Name & Address	Tel. No
Estimated Cost 4/000 Permit Fee 430 00	State Fee. • SO Receipt No. 3541
Sketch	HORIZONTAL DISTANCE IN FEET FROM NEW CONSTRUCTION TO:
	High Water Mark of Lake
	Side Lot Lines 10° and 50° rear yard
	Center Line of Public Road 180'C
***	APPROVED: Board of Adjustment Date:
10'	Planning Commission Date:
7	County Commissioners Date: Zoning Administrator Date:
₹ × 80′ ×	
To the so to	0711107 01070011 0107511 0174
DRAINFIELD ITT	SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA
DRAIN 100' LEXEL	Installed in 19_90 Septic Tank Drain Field
50/	Capacity / Gls. 375Sq. Ft.
\	Distance from nearest well 50 Ft. 50 Ft.
SEPTIC	Distance from lake or stream 75 Ft. 75 Ft.
T, TANK	Distance from occupied building  Distance from property line  Distance from property line  Distance from property line
10	Distance from property line / Ft. / Ft.  Distance from bottom to Water Table Ft. + Ft.
Tinch =Feet Lot Line	Lift Pump ( ) Yes > No Well Depth 26' type SP
AGREEMENT: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS COFT DANCE WITH THE DESCRIPTION ABOVE AND ACCORDING TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE PERMIT ON THE PREMISES ON WHICH THE WORK IS TO BE DONE. AND MANATAINED ANY VIOLATION OF THIS PERMIT OR THE BECKER COUNTY ZONING IS A MISDEMEAN BY A FINE NOT TO EXCEED \$700.00 FOR EACH VIOLATION. NOTIFY THE BECKER COUNTY OF THE SEVAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE NOTIFY THE ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 24 HOURS BEFORE THE JOB IS READY FOR I	RRECT AND AGREE TO DO THE PROPOSED WORK IN ACCOR- HE ORDINANCE OF BECKER COUNTY. I AGREE TO POST THIS D'THERE UNTIL COMPLETION OF THE WORK. I AGREE THAT HOR AND UPON CONVICTION THEREOF SHALL BE PUNISHED NOT AND UPON ADMINISTRATOR (847-4427) BEFORE BUILDING COVERED UNTIL IT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND APPROVED.
All ail Alban	<u> </u>
SUNATURE OF OWNER	
Received By January 1	Date 7-6-90
2011	
Approved By Thy Avenly	BECKER COUNTY
Becker County Zoning Administrator	DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501

# CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE SEWAGE SYSTEM

06 001

to certify compliance with regulations of Zoning Ordinance, Becker County, Minnesota.

day of\_

This certificate has been issued this

대 대

horizontal distances meet the ker County Zoning Ordinance. With groper maintenance thisssystem can be expected to function satisfactorily, however this is not a guarantee.

Zoning Administrator
Becker County, Minnesota Signed by:

Zip No. 56501

Property and the same of the s				
		•) •	: :	
			V.	
		en T		
			A grant of	
1			No.	
:				
	and Beredia. The State of the			
		₩ 1	1. *	
	1∳			
			* * *	
			arant Aranta	

LEGAL		II		EWER I			f		FIRE	NUME	3ER-		
DESCRIPTION	#1511 OAK GROVE LOTS 21 & 22					+	21	~~ ı	++	+ 1	8,8	97	)
AND	358 FOY LAKE			7	_	138		41		LAKE			
LOCATION	Lake No. FOX LAKE  Lake Name	La	Ri ke Cla	<u> </u>	Sec.	TWP		Range			WP Na		
IDÊNTIFICA	ATION: Please Print All Information		<del></del>	AL 01	. 0:-	Ctot	·		Zip No	<u> </u>	Tel. N	0	
	Last Name First Initial HEYER, DAVE	Mailing Ad Ri		BOX 46		, and Stat	.e		Zip itt	,	10		
Owner		DI	ETRO	IT LAK	ES,	MN 56	501						
Contractor	Name				-		<del> </del>						<del>_</del>
			AÇ	TUAL				M	INIMU Shall E	JM <b>↓</b> Be <b>↓</b>	Sc	. Ft.	<del></del>
<del> </del>				<u> </u>					,,,,,,,,,,			Ft.	
Buildir	ng Set Back From High Water Mark					F				<del>_</del>			<del></del>
Buildir	ng Set Back From Highway			<del> </del>		F	t.					Ft.	
Side Y	ard				<u> </u>	F	-t.			&		_ Ft	<del></del>
Rear	/ard					F	t.					Ft.	
Elevat at Buil	ion above High Water Mark ding Setback Line					F	t.					Ft.	. <del></del>
			~	OVOT		>T A T!C	`TIO	c					
	SEWAGE I	<u> </u>											
CATEGO	DRY		EPTI tual	C TANK Minim		SEI Actual		E BEI		, Actua		N FIEL Minim	
pacity		1250	Gls.	1000	Gls.		SF	375	SF	3X 75 2 100	<u>∠</u> SF		SĘ
Distance	from Nearest Well	10	F	100	F		F	100	F	100	F		F
Distance	from Lake or Stream	140	F	100	F		F	100	F	160	F		F
Distance	from Occupied Building	60	F	10	F		F	20	F	90	F	20	F
Distance	from Property Line	12	F	10	F		F	10	F	20	F	10	F
Distance	from Bottom to Water Table		F		F		F	4	F	12	F	4	F
		,							<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Inspector'	s Comments: N.	,	) ×	675	sg-	$\mu$ ,	,	Ins	talles	d h	f s	tinge	ı
		(			NTER	PRETATIO				Gls (	Gallons	;	
	1-1	(	1	Ó	F ABB	REVIATIO	SNC			SF S	Square _inear	Feet Feet	
PETROLOGICAL	I well		1	nstall. nse.	D Y	lew or	pler	n un	clud	mg. 1	liño	fear	~
Park select - Look	100		ho	mer.									
<u> </u>					7	) p	1.1	/	D.				
		Ì				rnge	1 4/	nspecto	Sign	ature &	Title		
			)	l=	.ll.e				V				
				Inspec Dated						7_	10	· .	19 98

### INSPECTOR'S CHECK LIST

#### Make all measurements and computations

	ACTUAL IS ↓		MINIMUM Shall Be <b>↓</b>	Sq. Ft.
			· ·	
Building Set Back from High Water Mark		Ft.		Ft.
Building Set Back from State Highway		Ft.		Ft.
Side Yard	&	Ft.	&	Ft.
Rear Yard		Ft.		Ft.
Elevation at Building Line above High Water Mark		Ft.		Ft.

#### SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM STATISTICS

		SEI	PTIC	TANK		SE	EPA(	GE PIT		DRAIN	FIELD	
CATEGORY		Actual		Should	be	Actua	ı	Should	be	Actual	Should	be
Capacity	\	750	GIs.	750	GIs.	750	Ju	750	C314	) SF		SF
Distance from Nearest Well		50	F	50	F	75	F	75	F	F	50	F
Distance from Lake or Stream		110	F	50	F	120	F	75	F	F	-	F
Distance from Occupied Building		30	F	10	F	40	F	20	F	F	20_	F
Distance from Property Line	_	20	F	10	F	20	F	10	F	F	10	F
Distance from Bottom to Water Table			F		F	ower'	F	4	F	F	4	F

		LL				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b>└</b>	
		-							
Inspector's Comments:									
State Court (1995) a dan Assar (1995)									
INTERPRETATION OF ABBREVIATIONS GIs — Gallons SF — Square Feet F — Linear Feet		M Bl	ach	Ñ	ehne r's Signatur Mile				
Inspection 6 _ 26	19 74	Be	eku	Co.	yuch unty gency	· · ·			



BECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATION

OF COUNTY COURT HOUSE — Phone 218-847-7721 — Detroit Lakes, Minn. 56501

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING OR SEWAGE PERMIT AND CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION AND	Lot	157 /	** 6	7.3	O <sub>4</sub>	1500	VŒ				
LOCATION	Lake No.		Lake I	M.	Lake Classif	Sec.	TWF	Range	14	I K & U	(1) (1)
IDENTIFICA	TION: Please P	rint All In		varne	Lake Classii	. 3ec.	1 441	nalige			
<u>  L</u>	ast Name		Fire معر	st Initial	Mailing A	ddress- No. St	ų			Zip No.	Tel, No.
Owner /	O Z. LOU W.F	M1, «		100	9/6		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Contractor			<u>)                                    </u>	•		1-5417	90	N. DAK		17/03	
Na	ame		7								
TYPE OF IMPR	OVEMENT:			RESIDEN	TIAL PROPOSE	D USE:		NON-RESID	ENTIAL P	ROPOSED US	E:
(🕍 New Bui		( ) Altera	ition		ne Family Dwellin	La contract of		Specify:			
Other					ultiple Dwelling		Units	Size:		4	1 N - V
	OST OF IMPROV	EMENT \$	distance		Cally to the Cally the Cal	Construction	Starting Da	·			
일일 과학 학	PE OF FRAME:				SEWAGE DISPO	SAL:		DIMENSIONS			
( ) Masonry *( ) Wood Fr				( ) Pu ()e In	онс idividual Septic Т	ank, etc.		Basement: Stories abo		The second second	/
( ) Structur				WATER S	UPPLY:					ension)	
( ) Other —	Specify			( ) Pu (.∀)*In	ıblic dividual Well			Bedrooms		Z Baths	
		ili, kiil		Pu	ICAL EQUIPME	νт :		HEATING:			
Type of Roo	ft:			1975 a. Sa. 1	or: ( ) Yes nditioning: ( )	( ) No	) No	Electi Coal		Gas ( ) None	Oil
and the	ny: n	i Alberto		694 (75) 1.3	( ) Central	( ). Unit		Other:		110110	
	SEWAGE D	ISPOSAL	SYSTE	ATAL	1/2/	SEPTIC	TANK	SEEPAGE	PIT	DRAIN F	IELD
Capacity	<b>)*(</b>	7061	""	96)	761	1308	Gls.	150	graf.	1000	Sq./F1
Distance fr	om nearest we	ell,		75	50	3550	Ft.	25	Ft.		) / F
Distance fr	om lake or sti	ream > 7	•	~ c\	(7)	Q.	Ft.	120	Ft.	7	"/ F1
Distance fr	om occupied l	building		0-61	υÇ	<b>%</b>	)	40	· Ft.	20	K F1
Distance fr	om property l	ine		99		Ø	Ft.	20	Ft.	1/1	7 /F
	om bottom to		[able	C (#			Ft.	Mul	// Ft	-//-	
Distance ii	om bottom to	( water		distances	are shortest d	stance betwe		points		<i>K</i> **-	
Land heigh	s 10 6 het back from high	water mai	rk is building li	ne is	feet, (E	feet			feet.		
Side vard	is	e nignway	and	250	feet. Rear v	ard is	1	etreet is	» 160		
								ed before installat		에 의해되는데요 하는데 사용하다	
Building v	vill be located	, 	feet	from soil abs	orption system (	Cesspool, Drain	field, etc.).				
cording to the pis permit appli is permit appli it he pis ready  Dated	provisions of the cation. I also un cation. I also un as been inspected for inspection.	ordinances derstand to and accept and accept franted to mit is grain	s of Becker hat this per pred. It sha the above n nted, and h	County, Mir rmit is valid all be the res amed applic is agent, em	inesota. I further for a period of siponsibility of the	agree that any x (6) months. applicant for the	plans and s Applicant to le permit to Signature	k in accordance specifications sub urther agrees tha notify the County of Owner overstatement. The specis to the ordinactions are considered to the ordinaction of th	omitted heit to part of Zoning A	rewith shall be f the sewage s dministrator, 4	come a p ystem sh 8 hours b
Dated	-/2-5	icln <u>E</u> S	Mor	1 Ver	Belgy	- David	(er.County	Zoning Admin	P & I A	<u> </u>	
Permit Fee \$	100	47	tate Surch	narge \$	Brech	Peol	Cer,County	707	(	<b>)</b> /	



	Permit No		Owner:		Lake No.	The p	to ce	This o		
	SP SP	Adc	r: Name_		No	The premises covered by this certificate are legally described as:	to certify compliance with regulations of Zoning Ordinance, Becker County,	This certificate has been issued this		
	<b>D</b>	Address		750 89	ы Ул ЭЭ	covered i	ıpliance	e has bee		
} -	 	976 N	George R.	89 H-1 U B B B	Sec.	by this c	with reg	en issued		
	<i>)</i> 0	North 1	ಸಹಾಪ್ತರಣ	97.44 A 94.4	7	ertificat	gulation	this	CE	
ļ		10th St	SON	Tenk,	Twp.	e are leg	s of Zon	N)	CERTIFICATE C SEWAGE	
\$		otreet.		750 88	00 00	ally desc	ing Ordi	22, 24, 20,		
Signed by:		Farec.		09 E	Range_	ribed as	nance, i	day of	F COMPLIANCE SYSTEM	
1	Ziį	North		ଫ. ଜ ଜ ଫୁ ଜ ଜ ଜ	,		Secker (		LIANCE	
Zoning Administrator Becker County, Minn	Zip No	) Dakot		ትር፡ የመ ርተ፡ ዓ	Twp.			dune	Į(+)	
strator 6 Minnesota	S U1	à			Name		Minnesota.			
B	20105				で な な な な は		ota.			
					(1) (3)			1974		Ŕ
									l d	

보일 다. 일반 1일 호텔 :		
하는 사람들이 되었다. 중요한 1986년 - 1987년 - 1987		
[1] 1 (1) 1		
en en 17. Respublikasi Respublikasi		
요즘(4) 경영 : 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10		

O. SP No Range Twp. Name	Sewage Permit No. SP No. Sec. Twp. Range Twp. Issued 19, To
--------------------------	---

NOTE: This card must be placed in a conspicuous place not more than 12 feet above grade on the premises on which work is to be done, and must be maintained there until completion of such work. No part of system shall be covered until it has been inspected and approved. Notify Zoning Administrator, (847-7721) office when job is ready for inspection.

Becker County Zoning Administrator

A 1 1 1 1/4

BECKER COUNTY, MINNESOTA Board of County Commissioners

·	

BECKER COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATION White — Office Yellow — Owner Pink — Assessor Blue — Inspector Assessor COUNTY COURT HOUSE — Phone 218-847-7721 — Detroit Lakes, Minn. 56501 Date Assessor APPLICATION FOR BUILDING OR SEWAGE PERMIT AND CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP OAK GROVE Lot 2/4 22 LEGAL. DESCRIPTION AND Fox 358 LOCATION IDENTIFICATION: Please Print All Information Zip No Mailing Address- No. Street, City and State First 916 N 10th St 58/ Contractor NON-RESIDENTIAL PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL PROPOSED USE: TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: One Family Dwelling ( ) Alteration New Building ( ) Multiple Dwelling ESTIMATED COST OF IMPROVEMENT \$ 5000 Construction Starting Date: DIMENSIONS TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PRINCIPAL TYPE OF FRAME: Basement: (XYes ( ) N ( ) Masonry Individual Septic Tank, etc. Wood Frame Sq. feet (outside dimension) WATER SUPPLY: ( ) Structural Steel ( ) Public ( ) Other - Specify ( Individual Well MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT Electric ( ) Gas Elevator: ( ) Yes Type of Roof: ( ) Coal ( ) None ( ) No Air Conditioning: ( ) Yes ( ) Unit SEEPAGE PIT DR SEPTIC TANK SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA: 1200 GIS Sq. Ft. Capacity 50 Ft Distance from nearest well Distance from lake or stream Distance from occupied building Ft. Distance from property line Ft. Distance from bottom to Water Table All distances are shortest distance CHARACTERISTICS: , Lot Area is O X Water frontage is .... feet from septic tank (Sewage System Permit must be obtained before installation). 20 Building will be located ... . feet from soil absorption system (Cesspool, Drainfield, etc.). 40 Building will be located ... Agreement: I hereby certify that the information contained herein is correct and agree to do the proposed work in accordance with the descriptic according to the provisions of the ordinances of Becker County, Minnesota. I further agree that any plans and specifications submitted herewith s this permit application. I also understand that this permit is valid for a period of six (6) months. Applicant further agrees that no part of the secovered until it has been inspected and accepted. It shall be the responsibility of the applicant for the permit to notify the County Zoning Administration is ready for inspection. Permit: Permission is hereby granted to the above named applicant to perform the work described in the above statement. This permit is grant condition that the person to whom it is granted, and his agent, employees and workmen shall conform in all respects to the ordinances of Becker This permit may be revoked at any time upon violation of said ordinances. 

CY 73 73 8			
CY			
1/5			
V/EW			
o. Tel. No.			
<u> </u>			
63			
ED USE:			
lo p			
76 X 3 P			
Baths			
( ) Oil			
AIN FIELD Sq. Ft.			
\$0 Ft.			
AIN FIELD  OO Sq. Ft.  TS Ft.  OO Ft.			
/ D Ft.			
10 Ft. 25 Ft.			
.8			
ion above set forth and shall become a part of ewage system shall be strator, 48 hours before			
strator, 48 hours before			
ux			
nted upon the express r County, Minnesota.			
	-		

ting of the special The first of the second of the

PM RESIDENCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE 

1  $(a_{ij},a_{ij},b_{ij},a_{ij}$ 100 Sept.

Additional Bridge State Table 1 A Section 1999 Section 1999

A company of the control of the cont 

> That is a single of the state o 14 (234) And the second s

the state of the state of

Herbital Michigan Lawrence Commission Control of the Legal Control

The Property of the Community of the Com

. . . . The second contract of the second contract

Application	for Sev	vage Sy	stem P	erm	it Da	ated			<del></del>	<del> ,</del>		19_	·	-								
Building Pe	rmit Nu	mber_	······································						Sev	vage	Sy	sten	n Pei	rmit	t Nu	mb	er					·····
Applicant a	grees th	at this	plot pla	ın is	a pa	art c	of ap	plica	atio	n (s)	inc	licat	ted a	aboy	/e.			,		)		
Dated				19_	·•	•			-	Si	on at	w.	<i>(</i> )	K	ノ <u>-</u>	[	<u>&gt;₩</u>	W	A.	/ <u>e_</u>	<u> </u>	,
		4					Ço ,	¥.	1/4	K.	Ł	1			ļ		-					
								<u> </u>			=	-			********					-	ļ	-
				$\prod$																		
			-	₩		-	<u> </u>	_		<u> </u>	ļ		_									_
				#	-	-	┼	-	├-		<del>                                     </del>	_		$\vdash$		$\vdash$		_	_	-	-	_
				H	╁	-	$\vdash$		-	-							-	_				
				$\dagger \dagger$		<del>                                     </del>	-				-				-	-			-	-		-
											/	/										
				$\!$			-			/					,		<u> </u>					
				╫	<del> </del>	-	_								-	_	<u> </u>					
	++			$\prod$	-												-					
					ø																	
									-													
				H					7	ik!												
				Н						*9E	) ,5				4	_						
									'	•				+								
													_				<u> </u>					
													_	_	_		<u> </u>					
		_		,							_	-		$\dashv$	$\dashv$							
				+					_	$\dashv$	-		_	_								
														$ \top $								